

Rochester Hills Master Report

1000 Rochester Hills Drive Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4660 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Enactment Date:

File Number: 2004-1019

File Number: 2004-1019 File Type: Appointment Status: To Council

Version: 1 Reference: N/A Controlling Body: City Council

Requester: Planning/Development Cost: Introduced: 11/09/2004

File Name: Planning Commission Representative to the Final Action:

Brownfield Redevelopment Authority

Title: Appointment of Planning Commission representative to the Brownfield

Redevelopment Authority for a one (1) year term to expire December 1, 2005

Notes: 1 year term to 12/01/05

Code Sections: Agenda Date:

Indexes: Appointments Agenda Number:

Attachments: Agenda Summary.pdf Enactment Number:

History of Legislative File

Sponsors:

Ver- Acting Body: Date: Action: Sent To: Due Date: Return Result: sion: Date:

Text of Legislative File 2004-1019

..title

Appointment of Planning Commission representative to the Brownfield Redevelopment Authority for a one (1) year term to expire December 1, 2005

..body

Resolved that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby appoints [appointee's name] as the Planning Commission representative to the Brownfield Redevelopment Authority for a one (1) year term to expire on December 1, 2005.